
September 13 & 14, 2024September 13 & 14, 2024

601 E Lake St. (PO Box 279)601 E Lake St. (PO Box 279)
Topeka, IN 46571Topeka, IN 46571

Ph. (260) 593-2522 Ph. (260) 593-2522 
Fax (260) 593-2258Fax (260) 593-2258

AC31600016AC31600016
www.topekalivestock.comwww.topekalivestock.com

office@topekalivestock.comoffice@topekalivestock.com
Owners:  Rick & Andrea WelshOwners:  Rick & Andrea Welsh

The 
MORGAN 

Classic

Topeka Livestock AuctionTopeka Livestock Auction

presentspresents



MORGAN
HORSE CLOCK

2024 MORGAN
STALLION
CALENDAR

MORGAN
STALLION 

ROOK
CARDS

• Large, 26” diameter
• We do Custom Images!

WHOLESALE OPPORT UNITIES AVAIL ABLE

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

KJM
SOUL COMMANDER

MORGAN

-STALLIONS-

©SCHLABACH PRINTERS

©WADE

WILCOX

1 
R

E
D

1
 R

E
D

Dr
ag

on
sm

ea
de

 

Se
a 

Dr
ag

on

Su
sa

n 
M

or
ey

4
0

5
-6

5
0

-2
3

8
9

D
ra

go
ns

m
ed

e 
A

xi
os

 X
 

C
hr

is
tin

a 
D

el
ar

os
a

2 Y
ELLOW

2 YELLOW

DDF Raptor

Danny Fry

574-364-0851

Spiceolife Present Tense X 

Springmill R
enaissance

3 GREEN

3 GREEN

E.L.Y. Chief

John Miller574-935-4252

Legendary Alex Kazam X 
Owen Acres Total Eclipse

4
 BLACK

4 BLACK

Bar S Black Oak

Double R Stables

717-935-2241

War Tedero X 

Drum
lin Lynn

Robert & Rosanna Miller
P 440.636.2214 • 16525 Farley Road, Middlefield, Ohio 44062

Upgrade your 
clock with the 
AUCTION 
FAVORITE CHIP!

Compatible with ALL 
Aranell Auction Clocks!



The Morgan Classic  Page 1

September 13th & 14th, 2024
at

601 E Lake Street PO Box 279 Topeka, IN 46571
Ph (260) 593-2522 Fax (260)593-2258 AC31600016

www.topekalivestock.com office@topekalivestock.com
Owners: Rick & Andrea Welsh

601 E Lake St. Topeka, IN

Morgan Committee 
	 Norman Lehman		      Dewayne Beechy	
      	  (260) 593-3535 	 	   (260) 593-2522 office 
					       (260) 350-9829 cell
                                    Auctioneer 
	 Aaron Detweiler	              Freeman Detweiler  
	    AU10900104		        AU10900105 
	 Shipshewana, IN		   Shipshewana, IN

Pedigree Reader 
Steven Yoder, OH 
Delmar Wagler, IN

TLA Horse Consultant 



The Morgan Classic  Page 2

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

The Morgan Classic Sale Committee reserves the right to reject any horse for any 
reason including,: unsoundness, poor condition and improper documentation of 
registration or Health & Coggins papers.
 
COMMISSION ON HORSES: 5% up to $8,000 + 2% over $8,000 $200 
minimum Same Day Payout.  No Sale Fee is greater of $200 or 3% of last bid. 
You will be charged $200 for not bringing the consigned horse without a vet 
statement or a substitution. 

TERMS: Cash, day of sale in U.S. Funds.  If you are not known to Topeka 
Livestock Auction or the Morgan Classic committee, you MUST bring a current 
bank letter of credit, certified check or cash.  Buyer’s Premium of 3% will be 
waived with good check or cash day of sale. 

CHECK IN: No horse will be allowed on the grounds without current, original 
Coggins and health papers.  The paperwork must arrive with the horse.   All 
consignors are responsible for their own feed and hay.  All horses must have a 
new halter and lead rope or one will be provided by TLA at the seller’s expense.  
 
REGISTRATIONS:  Registration papers will be sent to AMHA for transfer to the 
new buyer.  
 
WARRANTIES: Ages, heights, markings and physical conditions are an 
approximate and are not guaranteed.  It is the buyer’s responsibility to examine 
the horse before bidding.  All sales are final.  If there is an error in the catalog, 
the auctioneer or pedigree reader will announce it before a horse is sold.  All 
recommendations and statements from the auction block are recorded and this 
will take precedence over the printed catalog.  
 
GUARANTEE: Each consignor of this sale will make what guarantees they care 
to give regarding title, quality or soundness on their equine and will be totally 
responsible for what guarantees they make. These guarantees will be announced 
at the time the animal is placed for sale. No guarantees, expressed or implied, are 
made by the auctioneers, sale committee or Topeka Livestock Auction.  Any and 

 
Friday, September 13th

	     Horse Check-in		  Thurs after 6pm -Friday @ noon 
                      *all horses need to be checked in by 12:00pm on Friday
	     Auction Begins	      	 5:00 pm
	     Stallion Presentation		  Following  Sale  
            Ring will open after stallion presentation for driving of sale horses.
        			   Saturday, September 14th 

	     Driving of Sale Horses  	 7:00-8:45am
	     Auction Begins	   	 9:00 am



The Morgan Classic  Page 3

all claims made based on the seller’s presentation, guarantees or omissions will 
be made against the seller and not against Topeka Livestock Auction, any of it’s 
employees or the sale committee.   
  
SELLERS RECOMMENDING HORSES: TLA requests that sellers recommend 
their horses like they would like to buy them- announce all soundness and 
unsoundness on horses.
 
CHECK OUT: No horse will be allowed to leave without a load out sheet 
indicating full payment has been received.  All owners are responsible for their 
horses until the hammer falls and full responsibility transfers immediately to the 
buyer.  All horses must be removed from TLA by 6 pm Saturday September 14th 
unless other arrangements are made with the sale committee.
 
LIABILITY: Buyers and spectators are cautioned to take care of themselves 
while in or near the barns or sale ring. We urge all to keep clear of the sale ring 
or where the horses are being shown, and upon failure to do so, and resultant 
injury therefrom, the Topeka Livestock Auction, or any of the members of the 
committee handling the sale, or consignor, disclaims any liability. 
 
TRANSIT STALLS:  Transit stalls will be available for $50.00 per event.  Fees 
must be paid in the office.  Stalls will be available for early arrival on Thursday.  
Please contact a Sale Committee Member prior to make arrangements.  
 
PHONE BIDS:  If you would like to bid live on the phone while the auction is 
taking place, please call the office at (260) 593-2522 and ask to be able to bid 
over the phone.  They will assign you a buyer number and someone will call you 
from the block prior to the lot number selling that you are interested in.  You 
must be approved prior to purchase and arrange payment immediately. 

WARNING!
UNDER INDIANA LAW, AN EQUINE PROFESSIONAL IS NOT LIABLE 
FOR AN INJURY TO, OR THE DEATH OF, A PARTICIPANT IN EQUINE 
ACTIVITES RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISKS OF EQUINE 

ACTIVITIES.  As a Consignor or Buyer at the Morgan Classic Sale, you are a 
participant in Equine Activities with INHERENT RISKS.  This mandates that, 
as a participant, you recognize those risks and accept responsibility for your 

own safety.All Spectators (those not consigning a horse or obtaining a buyers 
number) must stay in the seating area within the Horse Arena.  Please, NO 

EXCEPTIONS.  You MUST have a Buyer Number or be a  
Consignor to be in the Horse Barns. 

ATTENTION CONSIGNORS:  
If a need arises in the event of any problem on the sale of a horse and the 

consignor cannot be contacted, the sale committee can use its own discretion 
in the disposition of the horse without recourse from the consignors. 



The Morgan Classic  Page 4

STALLION PRESENTATION
 

Lot	 Horse Name		  Owned by			  City, ST
A	 PRH Cracker Jack		  Lehman, Norman		  Millersburg, IN
B	 Beauty’s Black Smoke	 Serene Meadows Equine / 	 Millersburg, IN 
				    Riverbend Morgans
C	 ELY Promotion		  Hochstetler, David		  Vermontville, MI
D	 EY Conner		  Hochstetler, Joe & Linda	 LaGrange, IN
E	 Triple Lane Farm’s Alex	 Hochstetler, Lavon		  LaGrange, IN
F	 TMMS Prince Alex		  Hostetler, Harley Jr.		  New Paris, OH
G	 EY Morningstar’s Brooks	 Chupp, Lee		  Etna Green, IN
H	 Vintage Acres Rockstar	 Miller, Floyd & Harley	 Ligonier, IN
I	 DFBK Sparkle		  Yutzy, Norman		  Topeka, IN
J	 Acorn Ridge Celebrity	 Hochstetler, David		  Vermontville, MI
K	 Cool Comet		  Bontrager, Vernon / Beechy, Galen	 Shipshewana, IN

August 31	 Driving Horse Auction 
Sept 2		  J & S Pony Auction
Sept 4		  Dutch Cross Call-in 4:00 pm 
Sept 6-7		 Northern Indiana Yearling Speed Sale 
Sept 13-14	 Morgan Classic 
Oct 11-12	 TLA Classic Halter Show
Oct 18-19	 Friesian Fall Classic 
Oct 26		  Driving Horse Auction
Oct 28-Nov 1	 Fall Draft Horse &  
		  Carriage Auction 
Nov 8-9		 Stdb Trotting Breeder’s Edition 
		  *Catalog Deadline Sept 9th 

Dec 13-14	 Dutch Cross Classic  
		  *Catalog Deadline Oct 21st

Don’t Miss the Upcoming Events at TLA!



The Morgan Classic  Page 5

 

A    PRH Cracker Jack

HVK Bell Flaire
CHIPNDALE
Morgan LCS Strip Tease

PRH Cracker Jack
BRMF Blazing Star

BRMF Somewhere 
Somehow
Morgan Devicter Ebony Cruz

Owned by:  Norman Lehman 
 Millersburg, IN  (260) 593-3535 

Black.   Foaled 3/29/2018 
Reg # 197831 

Young stallion that is stamping his foals with long necks, pretty 
heads & correct conformation. Very happy with the first foal crop 

in 2024. Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

 

B    Beauty’s Black Smoke

Simply Maserati
LVM The Black Ace
Morgan HVK Crystal Bay

Beauty’s Black Smoke
Derawnda Shadow 
Dance

Rebas Black Beauty
Morgan Yutzy Farms Reba

Owned by:  Serene Meadows Equine / 
Riverbend Morgans 

 Millersburg, IN  (260) 214-9217 
Black.  Foaled 2018 

Reg # 194457 
Smoke stands 16.1HH. He has a lot of drive. We are well pleased 
with his foals. $1,000 service fee. LFG. Shipped semen available. 

Agent: Riverbend Morgans.



The Morgan Classic  Page 6

 

C    ELY Promotion

Troutbrook Alexander
Legendary Alex Kazam
Morgan JW Jealouslee

ELY Promotion
OH Starwatch

ELY Starlight
Morgan Blind Date

Owned by:  David Hochstetler 
 Vermontville, MI  (517) 726-0513 

Black.  Foaled 4/20/2018 
Reg # 195725 

Big, black, fancy individual that consistently stamps his offspring 
with pretty heads, athleticism & lots of drive.  

Agent: All Star Morgans.

 

D    EY Conner

Derawnda Brooks And 
Dunn

EY Morningstars Brooks
Morgan Reflection Baby

EY Conner
Lacyn Time

VSB Katrina
Morgan Derawnda Kalico

Owned by:  Joe & Linda Hochstetler 
 LaGrange, IN  (260) 463-2017 

Black.  Foaled 5/19/2017 
Reg # 192495 

Well mannered, easy going stallion, passing it on to his offspring. 
Most offspring are bigger than him. Three year old mare sold for 

$12,500. Agent: Long Lane Stables.



The Morgan Classic  Page 7

 

E    Triple Lane Farm’s Alex

Lacyn Time
Pin Oak’s Tracer
Morgan LAH Fancy

Triple Lane Farm’s Alex
JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Joanne
Morgan Derawnda Prestige

Owned by:  Lavon Hochstetler 
 LaGrange, IN  (260) 593-2520 

Black. Foaled 4/30/2021 
Reg # 201896 

Reg# 201896. We are pleased with his first crop & are looking 
forward to next year’s crop.

 

F    TMMS Prince Alex

IL Midnite Delight’s 
Rego

EK’s Rambo
Morgan Husserosa’s Misty

TMMS Prince Alex
HBMS Sir Alex

Princess Alexandria
Morgan E&L Pretty Princess

Owned by:  Harley Hostetler, Jr. 
 New Paris, OH  (937) 417-2147 

Black. Foaled 4/13/2017 
Reg # 196275 

Alex is a big, black & powerful horse with a lot of natural talent & 
is passing it on to his offspring. Agent: Homestead Stables.



The Morgan Classic  Page 8

 

G    EY Morningstar’s Brooks

JMF Wind Walker
Derawnda Brooks & 
Dunn
Morgan CFM Blaze Of Glory

EY Morningstar’s 
Brooks

Derawnda Reflection
Reflexion Baby
Morgan Kate Paramount Quebec

Owned by:  Lee Chupp 
 Etna Green, IN  (574) 646-2348 

Black.  Foaled 5/5/2014 
Reg # 189023 

16HH. Homozygous for bay, black or brown. Producing drive, 
trainability & consistently upright foals. Watch for offspring at 

sale. $800 service fee. Agent: Sandy Acres Equine.

 

H    Vintage Acres Rockstar

Merriehill Home Stretch
Ledgefields Intrigue

Queens No Mercy
Vintage Acres Rockstar

Tom Shoe
MUR Princess

RC Royal Princess

Owned by:  Floyd & Harley Miller 
 Ligonier, IN  (260) 894-3671 

Black.  Foaled 4/3/2020 
Reg # 198818 

Sensible & solid. Homozygous black. Rock’s offspring look very 
promising & have some chrome. Agent: Hilltop Farm.



The Morgan Classic  Page 9

 

I    DFBK Sparkle

Merriehill Home Stretch
Ledgefields Intrigue
Morgan Queens No Mercy

DFBK Sparkle
KJM Soul Commander

Yellowstone Sacagawea
Morgan Derawnda Intrepid

Owned by:  Norman Yutzy 
 Topeka, IN  (260) 593-0381 

Foaled 5/13/2021 
Reg # 202937 

Sparks is a 16.2HH stallion that drives! We are excited for his first 
foal crop in 2025! Agent: Darin Yutzy.



The Morgan Classic  Page 10

 

J    Acorn Ridge Celebrity

Merriehill Home Stretch
Ledgefields Intrigue
Morgan Queens No Mercy

Acorn Ridge Celebrity
Stonecraft Byzantine

Merriehill Great Day
Morgan Merriehill It’s My Day

Owned by:  David Hochstetler 
 Vermontville, MI  (517) 726-0513 

Black. Foaled 4/24/2021 
Reg # 204375 

Fancy, exciting, young, up & coming sire with tremendous 
bloodlines. Very excited with his first foals. Tested homozygous 

black. Agent: Maple Lane Morgans.

Snack Bar

Two Concession Stands - One serving Hamburgers, Pork 
Burgers, Chicken Sandwiches, Fish, Chicken, Pulled Pork 
Sandwiches, Barbecues, Fries,  Salads & Soups, Chili, Ice 
Cream, Donuts, Candy, Popcorn, Soft Pretzels, Nachos & 

Cheese, Cold Drinks, Coffee & Hot Chocolate, etc. 
The other serving breakfast haystacks, mush, french toast 

sticks, chicken, fish, shrimp, fries, salads, pies etc.  
Stop in and see what is on the menu that day!



The Morgan Classic  Page 11

 

K    Cool Comet

TB Midnite Summers 
Dream

MVMR Midnight 
Shadow
Morgan MEM Totally Crazy

Cool Comet
CHO Captain Morgan

KMMF Dancing Rhonda
Morgan JMF Royal Entertain-

ment

Owned by:  Vernon Bontrager / Galen Beechy 
 Shipshewana, IN  (260) 383-2212 

Black.  Foaled 6/17/2019   Reg # 196735 
He is producing good size foals that are showing a lot of common 

sense & are training easy. Agent: Vernon Bontrager.



The Morgan Classic  Page 12

Consigned by Alvin Eicher • Revere, MO   $___________

 #1 – Fritz’s Black Ribbon  Pending	 Mare
Foaled:  4 year old.  Black  A 16 HH black, powerful driving mare. TSS. Broke 
for the surrey. Agent: Daryl Yoder.

Ulbert 390

Fritz P

Martsje D Ster

Fritz’s Black Ribbon

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

LAH Lou Lou

LAH Liza Jane

Consigned by Kenneth Yoder • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #2 – Rosenthal I See Lindor  20244590-2021 	 Mare
Foaled:  April 8, 2021.  Black  Lindy is a big 16HH mare that’s ready for the 
miles. Stands to hitch & at corners. Potential for a women driver. Agent: Dusty 
Lane Morgan Farms.

Mintse 384

Eise

Wibrichje

Rosenthal I See Lindor

Bucksnort’s Silver Eagle

E & L Lady’s Linda

Lady Dixie Bell

Consigned by Daniel Eash • Ligonier, IN   $___________

 #3 – Kyra  	
Foaled:  2019.  Bay, star  TSS. Fun horse to drive. Very smart horse. Agent: Lamar 
Beechy.

Valiant Star

Kyra

Turminator

(STDB)

Friday Sale- begins at 5:00 pm



The Morgan Classic  Page 13

Consigned by Hoof Beat Stables • Nappanee, IN   $___________

 #4 – Hoof Beat Kayla  	 Mare
Foaled:  May 28, 2023.  Black.  3/4 Morgan 1/4 Friesian. Big, black & beautiful. 
Kayla is a well-mannered filly that has a very nice trot. Her dam is also in sale.

BFA Wild At Heart

Hoof Beat Major Eclipse

FRNJ Raven’s Sweet Emotion

Hoof Beat Kayla

Joey (Friesian)

Bells Bonnie

(Morgan)

Consigned by Chriss Stutzman • Londonderry, OH   $___________

 #5 – Kayla  	 Mare
Foaled:  2016.  Bay  15.1HH willing traveler. Women were driving. Held a little 
hard for my wife at times, would be a good boy’s horse. Sound. Sees some big 
trucks, does not go off road. Agent: Dry Run Morgans, 740-634-3497.

Kayla

Consigned by Mark Lambright • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #6 – Bubba  	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 31, 2020.  Bay.  Bubba is TSS, stands to hitch. A fast traveler & 
might see the odd thing beside the road. Morgan x Trottingbred cross. Agent: 
Hidden Meadow Morgans.

Minion Millennium

On The Town

MEM Out On The Town

Bubba

SOS Lunar Eclipse

Janessa

Fashion Sue



The Morgan Classic  Page 14

Consigned by John Yutzy • New Paris, IN   $___________

 #7 – Nick  	
Foaled:  6 year old.  Black  Morgan Friesian cross. Buggy broke & ready to go. 
Agent: Amos Yoder.

Nick

Consigned by Harley Hostetler, Jr. • New Paris, OH   $___________

 #8 – Sandy  	 Mare
Foaled:  May 2021.  Black  Morgan / STDB. TMMS Prince Alex brings to you, 
Sandy. A big, black powerful mare.

TMMS Prince Alex

Sandy

Consigned by Joseph Allen Slabach • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #9 – Rook  	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 15, 2021.  Black  Morgan x STDB. 3/4 Morgan dam was 1/2 Mor-
gan 1/2 STDB. Broke single & double. Drives good.

Caffinated

Rook

(Morgan)

Gloria

(STDB)



The Morgan Classic  Page 15

Consigned by Samuel Stoltzfus • Richmond, IN   $___________

 #10 – Twila  	 Mare
Foaled:  3 year old.  Bay  Good broke for 3 year old. TSS. Good common sense 
mare. Pretty & fun to drive. Agent: Ephraim Stoltzfus.

MJY Glittering Cash

Twila

Consigned by Joe Bontrager • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #11 – Margarita  	 Mare
Foaled:  2017.  Bay, star  Very well broke but always on the bit. In foal to Age Of 
Oz for 2025. Last breeding date, 6/1/2024.

Margarita

Consigned by LaVon Mast • Middlebury, IN   $___________

 #12 – Diamond  	 Stallion
Foaled:  April 6, 2023.  Black  Easy going stud colt. Dam is a great driving mare.

JHB Ebony’s Surprise

Diamond



The Morgan Classic  Page 16

Consigned by Mervin Bontrager • Nappanee, IN   $___________

 #13 – Little Stream Sassy  20181524	 Mare
Foaled:  April 20, 2018.  Solid Bay  Friesian x Morgan. Nice driving mare. Been 
my wife’s main horse. Might notice some big trucks. Has raised some nice colts. 
A little fancy. Agent: Jon Bontrager.

Tsjalle 454

Rakker Fan de Klaster

Wilma Van Cornelia M

Little Stream Sassy

Regatta Showboat

MPA Miss Sally Lee

EF Felicity

Consigned by Wayne Frey • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #14 – Rebal  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2021.  Black.  Good broke. Been on 13 mile trips. Been downtown Gos-
hen, been over train tracks. Agent: County Line Equine.

Rebal

Consigned by Stephen Stoltzfus • Lynn, IN   $___________

 #15 – Smokey  	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 18, 2014.  Chestnut  Smokey is a powerful gelding that is well 
broke to top buggy. Acclimated & tough, he has been on 20 mile one way trips. 
Agent: True Star Equine.

Chipmus Don

Smokey

WMS Laurel Lucy



The Morgan Classic  Page 17

Consigned by Levi Yoder • Wolcottville, IN   $___________

 #16 – Crystal  	 Mare
Foaled:  2013.  Black.  3/4 Morgan 1/4 Pony. Crystal is an easy-going, big, pow-
erful, black mare that is a good momma & fun to have around. Reason for selling 
is lack of pasture.

Wind Walker

Wind Runner

Crystal

Cricket

(Pony Mare)

Consigned by Steven W Lapp • Fountain City, IN   $___________

 #17 – Prince  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2017.  Bay.  Prince is one solid, durable road machine. 100% sound. He 
will notice big trucks once in a while, but does better if driven regularly. No trip 
too long. Agent: Matthew Lapp.

Consigned by Hoof Beat Stables • Nappanee, IN   $___________

 #18 – Bells Bonnie  	 Mare
Foaled:  2012.  Black.  Friesian x Morgan cross. Bonnie is well broke. Stocky, 
15HH mare that loves doing her job. She has been my personal horse since she 
was broke. At times she is uneasy at corners. Due to injury on her front right leg, 
not quite sound for long trips. In foal to Hoof Beat Major Eclipse (Morgan) for 
2025. Same cross as Bonnie’s 1 year filly that is also in sale.

Joey

Bells Bonnie



The Morgan Classic  Page 18

Consigned by Steve Bontrager • Wolcottville, IN   $___________

 #19 – SS Gabe  	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 28, 2022.  Black.  Ninety days in training. Check him out! Out of 
a good Brooks & Dunn Mare. Agent: Michael Yoder.

Carrland Eddy (STDB)

Flash

Lacy (Morgan)

SS Gabe

Derawnda Brooks & Dunn

Brooks Sweet Girl

KRP June Rose

Consigned by Ferman Miller • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #20 – CTOP Acres Faith  	 Mare
Foaled:  April 4, 2017.  Bay.  Well broke. Morgan x Friesian x STDB cross. Agent: 
Morningstar / Gerald Yoder.

Hidden Y Classic Knight

CTOP Acres Buster

Rubadub Cindy by King Conch

CTOP Acres Faith

Cedar Creek Harlequin

STK De-Lovely

Evensong Star Of Wonder

Consigned by Aden Raber • Hustonville, KY   $___________

 #21 – Rocket  	 Gelding
Foaled:  June 1, 2023.  Buckskin.  Info day of sale.

Lineback Double Take

HCR Take’s Stormy

RKT Nordic Lark

Rocket

(Morgan)

(Pony)



The Morgan Classic  Page 19

Consigned by Dwayne Bontrager • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #22 – Meadowlane Brook  2021170	 Mare
Foaled:  April 17, 2021.  Black. 50% Friesian. Registered with the Friesian Sport 
Horse Registry. Good broke 3 year old mare.

Pieter Z.

Valley Acres Intimidator

Hidden Carrel Betsy

Meadowlane Brook

Marten Meintsje

Sunbeam

Shiela

Consigned by Norman Lehman • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #23 – Fire  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2021.  Black  Morgan/STDB. 15HH gelding that is broke & has a nice 
trot to him. Should make a lady’s horse. Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

Fire

Consigned by Dennis F Lambright • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #24 – Isaac  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2020.  Black  3/4 Morgan 1/4 Pony. Man or boy’s horse. Was my main 
horse for the last 1 1/2 years.

Trickling Stream Trigger

Isaac

LVM The Black Ace

Jackie

Nancy (Pony)



The Morgan Classic  Page 20

Consigned by Mark Lambright • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #25 – Janessa  6F242	 Mare
Foaled:  March 30, 2008.  Bay.  Janessa stands to hitch, uneasy at corners & might 
speed up from traffic, but still can do 12 mile trips. In foal to On The Town, a 
Morgan stud. Breed: Trottingbred. Agent: Hidden Meadow Morgans. Sire of 2nd 
dam: Sierra Kosmos.

SOS Lunar Eclipse

Janessa

Valley Victor

Fashion Sue

Holls Fashion Sal

Consigned by Lamar Schlabach • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #26 – Poppey  	 Mare
Foaled:   2020.  Black/Bay  Good broke. TSS. Morgan x STDB cross. Agent: 
R.I.M.

Trickling Stream Trigger

Poppey

Consigned by Harley Hostetler, Jr. • New Paris, OH   $___________

 #27 – Alex’s Star  	 Mare
Foaled:  June 2021.  Bay  Morgan / STDB. A nice, big, fast traveling mare that 
looks good doing her job. Sired by Prince Alex. More info day of sale.

TMMS Prince Alex

Alex’s Star

Morgan/Stdb



The Morgan Classic  Page 21

Consigned by Faron Petersheim • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #28 – Alex  	 Gelding
Foaled:  June 15, 2022.  Black.  Started in training at time of consignment.

SIMF True Legacy

White Flash

Lil’ Lancey

Alex

Girl

Consigned by LaVon Mast • Middlebury, IN   $___________

 #29 – Crystal  	 Mare
Foaled:  May 12, 2024.  Bay.  Dam is a great driving mare.

BGMF Rondo

JMF Regal Encore

JMF Twice The Ice

Crystal

Hoosier Conch

Stdb

Consigned by David Miller • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #30 – Cally  20213244-2015	 Mare
Foaled:  June 5, 2015.  Black  One cool looking lady with a long neck. Was show-
ing in six-up in the draft pony division for 2 years. Friesian x Morgan cross.

Ouke

X Caliber

Brechtje W

Cally

Lacy



The Morgan Classic  Page 22

Consigned by Joe Bontrager • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #31 – Tutz  	 Mare
Foaled:  2018.  Bay.  Morgan x STDB. Well broke. Most women would drive. 
Always awake. Surrey horse deluxe!!

Tutz

Consigned by Hoof Beat Stables • Nappanee, IN   $___________

 #32 – Hoofbeat Lacey  	 Mare
Foaled:  April 24, 2024.  Black.  1/4 Friesian x 3/4 Morgan. Lacey is black & a 
very sharp, up headed filly! Full sister to Hoofbeat Kayla. Her dam is also in the 
sale. Agent: Hoof Beat Stables.

BFA Wild At Heart

Hoof Beat Major Eclipse

FRNJ Raven’s Sweet Emotion

Hoofbeat Lacey

Joey (Friesian)

Bells Bonnie

(Morgan)

Consigned by John Henry Hochstetler • Goshen, IN   $___________

 #33 – Cracker  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2021.  Black.  TSS. Broke. Dam is crossed with STDB/Hackney/Shire/
Morgan. Comes to you anytime his name is called.

UVM Jovial

Sumer Crash

Sumer Time Royal Roxy

Cracker



The Morgan Classic  Page 23

Consigned by Levi Graber • Odon, IN   $___________

 #34 – Fritz P’s Patty  6264-2019	 Mare
Foaled:  May 1, 2019.  Black  Friesian/Morgan. A big, black mare that is broke 
to drive. She has been used in hay equipment and on the road. Nice driving mare. 
Agent: Stardust Morgan Farm.

Ulbert 390

Fritz P

Martsje D.

Fritz P’s Patty

Royce

Royce’s Connie

Colorado

Consigned by Ben Hershberger • Hillsboro, OH   $___________

 #35 – Jesse  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2021.  Bay.  Well started. Should make a nice women’s horse. Agent: Dry 
Run Morgans, 740-634-3497.

Jesse

Consigned by Mervin Bontrager • Nappanee, IN   $___________

 #36 – Little Stream’s Masterpiece  	 Stallion
Foaled:  June 18, 2023.  Bay.  3/4 Morgan 1/4 Friesian. Info day of sale. Agent: 
Jon Bontrager.

MEM Chill Factor

Hollywood Bouledare

MEM Shock Awe

Little Stream’s Masterpiece

Tsjalle (Friesian)

Little Stream Sassy

Regatta Showboat (Morgan)



The Morgan Classic  Page 24

Consigned by Norman Lehman • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #100 – MES Aces Wild  190066	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 3, 2015.  Brown.  15.3HH gelding that is broke & fun to sit behind. 
Travels 14mph. Women were driving him. Agent: Pine Ridge Stables/Devon Yo-
der.

Simply Maserati

LVM The Black Ace

HVK Crystal Bay

MES Aces Wild

Ultras Good Vibrations

Ultras Mirror Image

Ultras Snow White

Accepting Consignments for 
The 2025 Morgan Classic  

 September 12th-13th, 2025! 
Stallion Presentation Friday the 12th 

The Morgan Classic Auction Saturday the 13th 

Reserve your spots now!

A special thank you goes out to all of our 
consignors, buyers, bidders, vendors & 

advertisers.  We appreciate your support!

Saturday Sale- begins at 9:00 am



The Morgan Classic  Page 25

Consigned by Joe Yoder • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #101 – MWE Commanders Diamond  Pending	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 20, 2020.    Diamond is a 16HH power house of a road horse. 
Broke & ready for miles! Call Joe for more information, 641-208-5873. Agent: 
Midstates Equine.

KJM Soul Commander

WVS Midnite Commander

NSM Midnight Lace

MWE Commanders Diamond

Cingate Revelation

Rustic V’s Breaking Dawn

Rustic V’s Two To Tango

Consigned by Steve Norby • Osage, IA   $___________

 #102 – STJO Black Jack  205057	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 28, 2021.  Black. Three year old black gelding that’s been in the 
buggy. 100% TSS. Agent: Freeman Gingerich.

JMF Bootlegger

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Shadow’s Mystery

STJO Black Jack

HVK Bold Look

HVK Rite Of Passage

HVK Birth Right

Consigned by Myron Jess • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #103 – EGM Black Beauty  194422	 Mare
Foaled:  May 13, 2017.  Black.  Buggy broke, traffic safe. In foal to Demander’s 
Handsome Dude.

HVK Dragon Beat

Acorn Ridge By Moonlight

Black Tuxedo Lacy

EGM Black Beauty

Ken-Dar Night Raven

EGM Raven Hot Tiffany

Black Walnut Tiffany



The Morgan Classic  Page 26

Consigned by Dennis Miller • Holmesville, OH   $___________

 #104 – Chip’s Black Spirit  194991	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 21, 2019.  Black. Chip is a big, stout gelding that can handle the 
miles with ease. Not 100% traffic safe. Been to church & town. Here’s a big, 
strong driving machine! Agent: Sunny Slope Stables.

Chipndale

WVS Silver Dollar

WVS Midnite Southern Bell

Chip’s Black Spirit

No Star

FMG’s Generation Of Ladys

Kauffmans Lovely Lady

Consigned by Henry A Yoder • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #105 – H&K Macey’s Victoria  200832	 Mare
Foaled:  June 20, 2021.  Black.   Check this fancy, black, well bred mare out. 
100% TSS. Top buggy broke. Been to church & singing. Drives right. Dam goes 
back to Wind Walker. Agent: White Pine Stables.

Masque N Black

Masked Earl

Hartland Emotion

H&K Macey’s Victoria

Derawnda Moffit

Starlit Acres Macey

Starlit Acres Cinderella

Consigned by Chester Weaver • Middlefield, OH   $___________

 #106 – Revengeful Dream  201955	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 24, 2021.  Bay.  Big, fancy 3 year old with a powerful trot. TSS & 
top buggy broke! Check him out! Agent: Triple C Morgans.

TB Midnite Summers Dream

Trickling Stream Dreamer

Black Tuxedo Dancer

Revengeful Dream

Black Tuxedo By Armani

Tucker’s Bacardi Queen

SDMF Baccardi Party



The Morgan Classic  Page 27

Consigned by Henry Hershberger • Clare, MI   $___________

 #107 – TLG Mistaken Identity  199016	 Mare
Foaled:  April 29, 2020.  Black. Been in the buggy for a year. TSS. Ready for the 
miles.

Tom Shoe

MDMH Turbo’s Stetson

Hidden Carral Betsy

TLG Mistaken Identity

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Merry’s Jeanne

Nordby Shadow’s MS Merry

Consigned by Elmer Bontrager • Goshen, IN   $___________

 #108 – EWB Blaze  201683	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 19, 2021.  Bay  Men or boy’s horse with a good forward attitude. 
Agent: Affinity Stables, 574-825-4379.

Simply Maserati

LVM The Black Ace

HVK Crystal Bay

EWB Blaze

Pin Oak’s Tracer

EWB Midnight Dream

DMY Morningstar Star

Consigned by Joe Zehr • Goshen, IN   $___________

 #109 – BPM Stormy First Knight  193001	 Gelding
Foaled:  2017.  Bay  A sporty gelding that drives nice. Agent: Stardust Morgan 
Farm.

Astronomicallee

Cingate Revelation

Cingate’s Vincents Song

BPM Stormy First Knight

Ultra’s Special Agent

Ultra’s Special Glow

PMP Victory Glow



The Morgan Classic  Page 28

Consigned by Marcus Byler • Mio, MI   $___________

 #110 – LSSMQUEENSMIDNIGHTPROMISE  Gelding
Foaled:  April 4, 2016.  Bay.  Info day of sale. Reg # 192074.

TB Midnite Summers Dream

MVMR Midnight Shadow

MEM Totally Crazy

LSSMQUEENSMIDNIGHT-
PROMISE

Bent Apple Northern Spy

PT Queen Of Denial

Liberation Spirit Electra

Consigned by Daryl Yoder • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #111 – NRS Supreme Reflection  207584	 Gelding
Foaled:  3 year old.  Black  A good looking 15.1HH black gelding. Broke for the 
women. TSS. Agent: Daryl Yoder.

Derawnda Refections Image

Derawnda Image Reflection

EY Morningstars Gretta

NRS Supreme Reflection

Farriers Prefix

Farrier’s Justa Beauty

Tiona’s Fairlight Suzette

Consigned by Edward Yutzy • Bremen, IN   $___________

 #112 – GMH Sacret Vows  184596	 Gelding
Foaled:  February 18, 2011.  Bay. Big, 16HH gelding that’s lady broke & ready for 
miles! Call Joe for more information, 641-208-5873. Agent: Midstates Equine.

HVK Bell Flaire

Mizrahi

Schiaparelli

GMH Sacret Vows

Irish Entertainment

MLF Careless Love

LCS Handle With Care



The Morgan Classic  Page 29

Consigned by Lee Chupp • Etna Green, IN   $___________

 #113 – Carbon Footprints  195224	 Mare
Foaled:  March 27, 2018.  Bay.   If you like them pretty & hot, check in! Lots of 
talent. Selling with her black 2024 filly by EY Morningstar’s Brooks & should be 
back in foal to Brooks by sale time. Agent: Sandy Acres Equine.

Nobility Star

Nobility-Starbuck

J&E Fine Lady

Carbon Footprints

GLB Bell Pepper

HBMS Lady Bell Ovation

Boxford Standing Ovation

Consigned by Albert Byler • Decker, MI   $___________

 #114 – DJS Madonna  199565	 Mare
Foaled:  May 6, 2020.  Brown.  16HH mare full of fire. Traffic safe & needs the 
miles. A big stretchy mare that is absolutely broke to drive. Investment opportuni-
ty for someone. Agent: Aden Miller.

WVS Supreme Design

HTLD Hot Shot

Bella Luna

DJS Madonna

GRM Mucho Dinero

HAS Ruby Lynn

D Bar J Diana

Consigned by Ernest Gingerich • Hillpoint, WI   $___________

 #115 – Commander’s Chief  200138	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 17, 2019.  Black. 16HH. TSS. Drives nice. Take a look! Agent: 
White Pine Stables.

KJM Soul Commander

HTLD First Command

Lilac Lane Black Silk

Commander’s Chief

JMF Nobleman

PKT Spring’s Fancy

PKT April’s Crescent Moon



The Morgan Classic  Page 30

Consigned by Tobie Gingerich • Postville, IA   $___________

 #116 – TLG Turbo’s Captain  204932	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 7, 2021.  Black  Started in buggy. Update at sale time. Agent: Free-
man Gingerich.

Tom Shoe

MDMH Turbo’s Stetson

Hidden Carral Betsy

TLG Turbo’s Captain

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Lena’s Laura Lee

Nordby Lizzie’s Lena

Consigned by Norman Lehman • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #117 – Western Lady  206185	 Mare
Foaled:  June 10, 2021.  Bay. Three year old mare that is broke, but has a little 
steam. In foal to PRH Cracker Jack for an early June baby. Agent: Pine Ridge 
Stables.

Ledgefield Potenza

MVMR Black Diamond

Miss Somonauk

Western Lady

WEM Nick In Motion

WEM Silvia

Hollybrook Gabrielle

Consigned by Delbert Jess • Arthur, IL   $___________

 #118 – One Rare Moment  198830	 Mare
Foaled:  April 30, 2020.  Black.  Buggy broke. A young mare with a lot of drive. 
Agent: Delbert Jebs.

Dragonsmeade Icon

RWF Dralion

Patchwork Simply Amazin

One Rare Moment

Graycliff Tony

Dantree Sweet Destiny

JW Noble Gift



The Morgan Classic  Page 31

Consigned by Milton Yoder • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #119 – Rambling Acres Hannah  179612	 Mare
Foaled:  February 12, 2009.  Black.   Nice, black mare that is in foal to Beauty’s 
Black Smoke. Agent: Riverbend Morgans.

Dumar D Major

Dbossonova

Quechee’s Beauty

Rambling Acres Hannah

Nemours Royal Comand

Reality’s Gloryanna

Dreams Of Glory

Consigned by Andrew Miller • Holmesville, OH   $___________

 #120 – Acorn Ridge Bradley  193043	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 28, 2015.  Bay. Brad is a big, stout gelding that has been our 
main driving horse for a year. Been to church, town & on long trips. Women have 
driven him but will speed up from large traffic from behind. Agent: Sunny Slope 
Stables.

Mizrahi

Cool Whip

Kim’s Bellegante

Acorn Ridge Bradley

Tug Hill Whamunition

CJS Retro

Quail Run Fantasia

Consigned by Levi Glick • Spring Mills, PA   $___________

 #121 – FCM Celebrity  207153	 Mare
Foaled:  June 12, 2010.  Brown.  This well bred young mare is vet checked in foal 
to none other than WVS General Lee! Broodmare only. Agent: Midstates Equine.

LPS The Boogie Man

ECP Anchor Man

Minion Marquisse

FCM Celebrity

Hylee’s Galaxy Seven

Starboard’s Irish Mist

Hylee’s Phantast



The Morgan Classic  Page 32

Consigned by Aaron Jess • Arthur, IL   $___________

 #122 – ALJ Fancy Babe  201201	 Mare
Foaled:  March 21, 2021.  Black.  Well started, driving. Bred to BGMF Rondo.

Man In Black

LPS San Quentin

Furious Love

ALJ Fancy Babe

Booyah

WVS Fancy Me

WVS Fancy Free

Consigned by Steve Norby • Osage, IA   $___________

 #123 – STJO Emma’s Shadow  205058	 Mare
Foaled:  May 23, 2021.  Black.  Big, solid built 3 year old that’s been in the buggy. 
100% TSS. Agent: Freeman Gingerich.

JMF Bootlegger

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Shadow’s Mystery

STJO Emma’s Shadow

W A R Jedero

Miss Cinnamon’s Dilemma

Nordby Coalie’s Cinnamon

Consigned by Mervin Bontrager • Nappanee, IN   $___________

 #124 – Saturn’s Spirit  187139	 Mare
Foaled:  May 19, 2011.  Brown.  Solid mare. Women broke. Been in the surrey. 
Has some forging issues. In foal to Morningstar Ace. Agent: Jon Bontrager.

Caduceus Falcon

Strutin Saturn

Strut’n Nitetime Anita

Saturn’s Spirit

The Flying Bandit

Rosebud Jubilee

Liberation Foolish Spirit



The Morgan Classic  Page 33

Consigned by Caleb Yoder • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #125 – K Bar C Echoing Thunder  200049	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 6, 2021.  Black.    Big, black, sensible gelding.

Winsome Hills Crisco

K Bar C Crisco’s Thunder

Thunder Mist

K Bar C Echoing Thunder

RKT Nordic Xerxes

D Bar J Dawn

D Bar J Hannah

Consigned by Lavon Hochstetler • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #126 – LHMF Galaxy  T167430	 Stallion
Foaled:  March 27, 2024.  Black.  Nice colt with a driving pedigree. Agent: LHMF 
Morgan Farms.

Pin Oaks Tracer

Triple Lane Farm’s Alex

Derwanda JoAnne

LHMF Galaxy

RG Denmark’s Justa Farmer

RG Rose Of The Cimmaron

RG Monarch’s Regency Lady

Consigned by Omer Miller • Clare, MI   $___________

 #127 – Morningstar Magic  	 Mare
Foaled:  April 5, 2023.  Bay.  Very sharp & up headed filly.

LVM The Black Ace

GMY Morningstar Black Ice

Sugarlane Valerie

Morningstar Magic

Warchest

Flaire Magic Krista

CN Magic Flaire



The Morgan Classic  Page 34

Consigned by Arlin Hochstetler • New Paris, IN   $___________

 #128 – J&LS Linda  203858	 Mare
Foaled:  February 18, 2022.  Bay.  Well broke, been in open buggy.

Mizrahi

Armada Ricochet

MEM Such A Hottie

J&LS Linda

BAR Nothing Effete

Bar Nothing June

Caduceus Quest

Consigned by Derawnda Morgan Farms • Troy, ON   $___________

 #129 – Derawnda Amaretto  CAN 18592	 Gelding
Foaled:  February 4, 2021.  Bay.  Powerful, young gelding well started driving. 
Agent: North Country.

JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Walkers Legacy

Derawnda I’ve Got Class

Derawnda Amaretto

El-D-Bars The Canuck

Noble-T Raven

Noble-T Miss Emaline

Consigned by Mark Yutzy • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #130 – FMMY Lovely Legs  205571	 Mare
Foaled:  April 1, 2023.  Black. Big, fancy yearling. Broodmare or buggy horse. 
Agent: White Pine Stables.

WVS Silver Dollar

WVS Silver Legacy

Wills Sarah Jane

FMMY Lovely Legs

Booyah

TMMS First Love

SEM Sweet Sensation



The Morgan Classic  Page 35

Consigned by Jr. Yoder •    $___________

 #131 – KSM Souls Glory  Pending	 Mare
Foaled:  March 21, 2024.  Black.  A well bred, fancy, young filly. Lots of potential. 
Agent: Midstates Equine.

Ledgefield Jagged Edge

Exceeds Legend

Grand-N-Glorious

KSM Souls Glory

KJM Soul Commander

Souls Desire

FY Foxy Girl

Consigned by Ryan Lambright / Raymond Miller • Goshen, IN   
$___________

 #132 – KVS High Interest’s Holly  201368	 Mare
Foaled:  May 2, 2021.  Brown.  Pretty mare that drives nice. Good broke & 100% 
TSS. In foal to RL Escalade. Agent: RL Morgans.

MVMR Midnight Shadow

RL Jackpot

MB’s Eclipse Julie

KVS High Interest’s Holly

Town Assets

LPS High Interest

HVK Classic Design

Consigned by David Bontrager • Pleasant Hill, IL   $___________

 #133 –   Pending	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 20, 2021.  Bay.   15.3HH. TSS. Family type surrey horse.

MVMR Midnight Shadow

Walnut Lane Girlies Guy

THFM Black River Girl

MUR Royal’s Joyride

RG Denmark Miss Kitty

RG Kate’s Cattle Call



The Morgan Classic  Page 36

Consigned by Orley Yoder • Middlebury, IN   $___________

 #134 – CVH Celtic Cassandra  182866	 Mare
Foaled:  May 14, 2009.  Bay  In foal to CRD Bugatti. Broke to drive but used 
mostly for brood mare. Agent: Steven Yoder.

Mizrahi

Queen’s Romeo

Queen’s Mercy Me

CVH Celtic Cassandra

Hollybrook Wham Bam

Hollybrook Lady Godiva

Tedwin Touch O’Pepper

Consigned by Marcus Byler • Mio, MI   $___________

 #135 –   Pending	 Stallion
 Black  Info day of sale.

RG Black Dandy

RG Black Dandy’s Echo

RG Denmark’s Indrika

Extreme Demander

EEM Shadow Flint

Consigned by Rudy Miller • Hazleton, IA   $___________

 #136 – MDR Beauty’s Scooter  202288	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 14, 2021.  Bay.  Just started driving. TSS. A little smaller horse, but 
the perfect size for the women. Agent: Falling Star Morgans.

Ledgefield Potenza

WVS Full Throttle

NSM Midnight Lace

MDR Beauty’s Scooter

Treble’s Timepiece

JDS Timeless Beauty

Springmill Anthem



The Morgan Classic  Page 37

Consigned by Maynard Troyer • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #137 – MNS Pirouette  199428	 Gelding
Foaled:   May 15, 2020.   Brown. Man or boy’s horse. Big, strong gelding. 
Agent: MT Farm.

Strut N Flash

JBM Strut N Tom

MUR Caprice Kathy

MNS Pirouette

Pleasantview’s Incommand

MSE Magic

Pleasantview’s Black Rose

Consigned by Lavern Miller • Arcola, IL   $___________

 #138 – LJMS Supreme Octane  207493	 Stallion
Foaled:  April 19, 2023.  Bay.  Sharp, up headed stud colt. Agent: Delbert Jess, 
217-205-7643.

Dragonsmeade Axios

Burkland High Octane

Stonecroft Flammable

LJMS Supreme Octane

WVS Supreme Design

CFS Supreme Jewel

Boxford Bellona

Consigned by Derawnda Morgan Farms • Troy, ON   $___________

 #139 – Pleasantview’s Shady  CAN 19021/USA 203558	Mare
Foaled:  August 16, 2021.  Black.  Nice driving mare and/or broodmare. Good 
size & driving horse pedigree. Bred to My Guy Tues. Agent: North Country.

CBMF Wicked Ruler

Derawnda Manhatten

Derawnda Serenity

Pleasantview’s Shady

JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Shades Of Night

Derawnda Images Delight



The Morgan Classic  Page 38

Consigned by Dennis Miller • Holmesville, OH   $___________

 #140 – KVS Clair De Lune  195666	 Mare
Foaled:  May 17, 2019.  Bay.   Lily is a fancy, young mare that is broke to drive 
& is TSS. She’s in foal to WC Dragonsmeade Eltanin for a 2025 foal! Don’t miss 
out on a mare by the great producing CBMF Over The Moon! Agent: Sunny Slope 
Stables.

Astronomicallee

CBMF Over The Moon

Halle Berry

KVS Clair De Lune

GLB Bellesandro

MPA Flashback

EF Felicity

Consigned by Levi Glick • Spring Mills, PA   $___________

 #141 – Slightly Intoxicated  Pending	 Mare
Foaled:  May 16, 2024.  Bay.  A fancy young filly! Show horse potential! Agent: 
Midstates Equine.

MEM Intoxicated

Slightly Intoxicated

ECP Anchor Man

FCM Celebrity

Starboard’s Irish Mist

Consigned by Tobie Gingerich • Postville, IA   $___________

 #142 – TLG Turbo’s Falcon  Pending	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 20, 2022.  Black.  Started in buggy. Update at sale time. Agent: 
Freeman Gingerich.

Tom Shoe

MDMH Turbo’s Stetson

Hidden Carral Betsy

TLG Turbo’s Falcon

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Lena’s Laura Lee

Nordby Lizzie’s Lena



The Morgan Classic  Page 39

Consigned by Norman Lehman • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #143 – NRL 20 Below Iceberg  Pending	 Stallion
Foaled:  2024.  Black.    Black weanling that is from the last crop of Sir Harley. 
With a Kazam dam. Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

JMF Bootlegger

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Shadow’s Mystery

NRL 20 Below Iceberg

Legendary Alex Kazam

ELY Melody

Roots Hidden Agenda

Consigned by Gilbert Schrock • New Paris, IN   $___________

 #144 – THFM Black Flicka  181158	 Mare
Foaled:  June 3, 2007.  Black.  Broke. Wife drives her. Selling as broodmare. Will 
be in foal to Campbells Big Gem, homozygous black stud. Agent: Arlin Hoch-
stetler.

Black River

Ken-Mar Winston

Ken-Mar Hollywood HI

THFM Black Flicka

Heartquest BLR Troy

Harmons Lick Troys Lilly

Coal Creek Dawn

Consigned by Dan Yoder • Glasgow, KY   $___________

 #145 – LDY Lone Ranger  207982	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 22, 2020.  Bay.Sharp, well built gelding that has been on 20 mile 
trips. Broke enough for the women, fancy enough for the boys. TSS. Check him 
out! For more information call 507-867-2975. Agent: Levi Yoder.

KJM Soul Commander

WVS Midnite Commander

HSM Midnight Lace

LDY Lone Ranger

WVS Ladys On Star

LDY I Got This

LDY Rose Garden



The Morgan Classic  Page 40

Consigned by Delbert Jess • Arthur, IL   $___________

 #146 – Triple Point Country Girl  208016	 Mare
Foaled:  April 13, 2023.  Black.  Info day of sale.

Regal Masterpiece

BGMF Rondo

Patchwork Simply Amazin

Triple Point Country Girl

RWF Dralion

One Rare Moment

Dantree Sweet Destiny

Consigned by Matthew Lapp • Fountain City, IN   $___________

 #147 – AFL Dream Talk  192901	 Mare
Foaled:  April 26, 2017.  Chestnut.   Nice 15.2 hand mare. In foal to BGMF Ken-
tucky Gentleman. Just started driving again 2 months prior to sale. Being used as 
broodmare the last year. Update at sale time.

Stonecraft Byzantine

TB Midnite Summers Dream

THB Heavens Frenchstarlet

AFL Dream Talk

DBA Street Talk

CBMF Backtalk

CKH Black Widow

Consigned by Victor Schmucker • South Whitley, IN   $___________

 #148 – Donna Rose  207996	 Mare
Foaled:  June 29, 2023.  Bay.  Donna is a good sized filly with a lot of common 
sense.

JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Wind Runner

Rum Brook Immortal Ariel

Donna Rose

D Bar J Linus

HSA Dianamite

D Bar J Diana



The Morgan Classic  Page 41

Consigned by Derawnda Morgan Farms • Troy, ON   $___________

 #149 – Noble-T Raven  CAN 17001	 Mare
Foaled:  April 21, 2012.  Brown.  Broke to ride, started in harness. Solid build, 
very pleasant mare to be around. Agent: North Country.

Ramuls Rascal

El-D-Bars The Canuck

El-D-Bars El-Comett

Noble-T Raven

Ramuls Justin

Noble-T Miss Emaline

Mystiks Black Ember

Consigned by Nordic Hills Morgans • Blair, WI   $___________

 #150 – RKT Nordic Crescent Moon  Pending	 Stallion
Foaled:  April 15, 2023.  Bay  Crescent is a high headed, fancy stud colt with a 
lot of energy. He is a solid bay colt with a nice headset and a ground covering 
trot with a great, willing attitude. Crescent’s pedigree of his sire includes Tug 
Hill Whamunition & No Star, and his dam is a ZZ Top daughter. What a classic 
Morgan pedigree! Check him out! Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

Bonus Time Forte

Marissa’s Star

Yutzy’s Marissa

RKT Nordic Crescent Moon

ZZ Top

Zumba

Dolce

Consigned by Mark Yutzy • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #151 – KMMF Exotic Dance  191921	 Stallion
Foaled:  June 24, 2016.  Bay.  Consistently producing size & natural talent. Has 
offspring showing well & also great buggy horses. Broke & fancy! TSS. Agent: 
Midstates Equine.

Robert Mondovi

Ingate’s Eye Of The Tiger

Lady Derringer

KMMF Exotic Dance

Harlan’s Azurean

Harlan’s Desirae

AH LA Latte



The Morgan Classic  Page 42

Consigned by Mark Yutzy • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #152 – FMMY Black Thunder  	 Stallion
Foaled:  May 9, 2024.  Black  Big, up headed colt. Check out his pedigree! Agent: 
White Pine Stables.

Ingates Eye Of The Tiger

KMMF Exotic Dance

Harlans Desirae

FMMY Black Thunder

Lacyn Time

Flowing Stream Blackie

Kaleigh’s Sadie

Consigned by Steve Norby • Osage, IA   $___________

 #153 – STJO Clover Jean  205187	 Mare
Foaled:  May 14, 2021.  Bay.  A well started three year old that’s been in the bug-
gy. 100% TSS. Agent: Freeman Gingerich.

JMF Bootlegger

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Shadow’s Mystery

STJO Clover Jean

Serenity Masterpiece

Whispering Wild Cry

Whispering Out Loud

Consigned by Elmer Bontrager • Goshen, IN   $___________

 #154 – EWB Comet  201684	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 15, 2021.  Bay. A big gelding that loves his job. 
Agent: Marvin Hershberger.

SIMF True Legacy

White Flash

Lil’ Lancey

EWB Comet

Derawnda Wind Runner

DMY Morningstar Star

Blazen Sun Rise



The Morgan Classic  Page 43

Consigned by Andrew Miller • Holmesville, OH   $___________

 #155 – Dr. Geronimo MHM  202388	 Stallion
Foaled:  May 9, 2021.  Black.   Doc is a big, black handsome stallion just starting 
his breeding career. Check out his pedigree! If you’re looking to produce fancy 
black road horses with chrome, he could be the one! Come check him out! Agent: 
Sunny Slope Stables.

SIMF True Legacy

White Splash

Lil’ Lancey

Dr. Geronimo MHM

Roberto Cavalli

KMMF Dream About Destiny

Harlan’s Desirae

Consigned by Chester C Weaver • Middlefield, OH   $___________

 #156 – Alecia’s Flame  177341	 Mare
Foaled:  June 25, 2006.  Bay. Still drives nice. Women’s horse. Raises nice buggy 
horses with lots of drive. Good broodmare. Agent: Triple C Morgans.

DM Regency’s Windwalker

SSS David’s Dawn Walker

Madonna Sheba

Alecia’s Flame

Sharthunder

SSS Blaze Of Thunder

R Riverside Star Blaze

Consigned by Dennis Beechy • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #157 – THFM Beaming Moonlight  193909	 Mare
Foaled:  March 5, 2017.  Brown. A well built broodmare in foal to Man In Black. 
Check her out! Her foal, by Man In Black, is also in the sale- Lot #225. Broke to 
ride & drive. Agent: White Pine Stables.

Astronomicallee

CBMF Over The Moon

Halle Berry

THFM Beaming Moonlight

Black Tuxedo By Armani

THFM Dancing Moonlight

Ranches A&F Jenny



The Morgan Classic  Page 44

Consigned by Lamar Lambright • Middlebury, IN   $___________

 #158 – ADG Satin Lady  201674	 Mare
Foaled:  August 9, 2021.  Black.  Good broke 3 year old mare that is good started. 
A nice, handy size & in foal to DRHF Happy Hour. Women have driven her.

Marissa’s Star

Jomar Midnight Eclipse

Pleasantview’s Carmin

ADG Satin Lady

MJY’s Glittering Cash

Jomar Majestic Joy

Derawnda Majestic

Consigned by Lee Chupp • Etna Green, IN   $___________

 #159 – Sandy Acres Dancing Lady  200245	 Mare
Foaled:  May 30, 2020.  Bay.  Young mare that’s well broke & fancy. Should be 
in foal to Derawnda Windrunner for 2025. 2024 foal by TMMS He’s Addicting is 
also in sale. Agent: Sandy Acres Equine.

Derawnda Brooks & Dunn

EY Morningstar’s Brooks

Reflexion Baby

Sandy Acres Dancing Lady

Old Country Singer

SY Trixie’s Dancing Misty

SY Tetons Trixie

Consigned by Kevin Miller • Ligonier, IN   $___________

 #160 – CSMS Such A Phantom  207226	 Mare
Foaled:  June 7, 2022.  Bay.  Started in harness. Update at sale.

Mizrahi

Armada Ricochet

MEM Such A Hottie

CSMS Such A Phantom

HTLD First Command

Stingray Black Phantom

Dutch-Mor Faye



The Morgan Classic  Page 45

Consigned by Gerald Yoder & Sam Bontrager • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #161 – ORMF Independence Lady  199807	 Mare
Foaled:  May 10, 2020.  Black.  Lady is a fancy, young mare. Drives very good. 
TSS. In foal to an Over The Moon son. Agent: Morningstar Morgans.

Simply Maserati

LVM The Black Ace

HVK Crystal Bay

ORMF Independence Lady

CKH Lexington

Hopefoal Alexus

Harbortown In His Image

Consigned by Jill Campbell Burdg • Hamilton, MO   $___________

 #162 – Campbells Y’s Spirit Rose  205559	 Mare
Foaled:  April 22, 2023.  Black.  A big, fancy Legacy filly out of a Sarjan daughter. 
This filly has a lot of potential! Agent: Midstates Equine.

WVS Silver Dollar

WVS Silver Legacy

Wills Sarah Jane

Campbells Y’s Spirit Rose

Sarjan

Rosemaries Spirit Lady

Hidden Y’s Elaine

Consigned by Jill Campbell Burdg • Hamilton, MO   $___________

 #163 – Amazin Dream Queen  204325	 Mare
Foaled:  April 23, 2022.  Black.  Big, fancy, 2 year old filly started in long lines. 
She’s sharp! Agent: Midstates Equine.

TSL Starcraft

BGMF Kentucky Gentleman

Patchwork Simply Amazin

Amazin Dream Queen

Demander’s Handsome Dude

Dude’s Classic Jewel

WVS Dreamer’s Joy



The Morgan Classic  Page 46

Consigned by Jill Campbell Burdg • Hamilton, MO   $___________

 #164 – Campbells Blk Magics Chic  205555	 Mare
Foaled:  May 5, 2023.  Black.   A black, Legacy filly out of one of the best produc-
ing Campbell mares! Black with chrome. Agent: Midstates Equine.

WVS Silver Dollar

WVS Silver Legacy

Wills Sarah Jane

Campbells Blk Magics Chic

Panacea’s Raven

GAF Black Magic

Camomile Of Trotwood

Consigned by Jill Campbell Burdg • Hamilton, MO   $___________

 #165 – Campbells Sarjan’s Legend  205557	 Stallion
Foaled:  March 24, 2023.  Black.   Legend is a fancy, young Sarjan son ready to 
start his breeding career. He’s big & fancy! Agent: Midstates Equine.

Tom Shoe

Sarjan

GAF Black Magic

Campbells Sarjan’s Legend

Derawnda Refections Image

Hidden Y’s Elaine

Derawnda Venus

Consigned by Joe Zehr • Goshen, IN   $___________

 #166 – Merriehill Paramore  181777	 Mare
Foaled:  2010.  Black.  A nice Mizrahi daughter who has been shown successfully 
under saddle. Take her home, breed her, and let her produce your next champion. 
Don’t miss the opportunity on a Mizrahi daughter! Agent: Stardust Morgan Farm.

HVK Bell Flaire

Mizrahi

Schiaparelli

Merriehill Paramore

Merriehill Chicagoan

Flirtatious Me

Royal Crown Centerfold



The Morgan Classic  Page 47

Consigned by Ivan Miller • Wooster, OH   $___________

 #167 –   	 Gelding
Bay.  Nice, bay gelding. Broke to ride, drive & TSS. Has been hooked single & 
double. Been there, done that. Agent: Sunny Slope Stables.

Dragonsmeade Axios

Consigned by Daryl Yoder • Howe, IN   $___________

 #168 – Exceed’s Elegance  207403	 Mare
Foaled:  May 14, 2022.  Chestnut.   Just trained this Spring. Doing good, but hot. 
Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

Liberation First Star

Acorn Ridge Take It Easy

Merriehill Great Day

Exceed’s Elegance

GLB Bell Pepper

Saralin Cayenne

Envy Madison

Consigned by Eddie J. Gingerich • Elgin, IA   $___________

 #169 – ERG Legendary Harley  202406	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 27, 2021.  Bay. Been in the buggy, through town & fun to drive. 
100% TSS. Agent: Freeman Gingerich.

JMF Bootlegger

Nordby Misty’s Sir Harley

Nordby Shadow’s Mystery

ERG Legendary Harley

CBMF Urban Legend

VDM Legendary Jewel

Graywood’s Morgase



The Morgan Classic  Page 48

Consigned by Gerald Bontrager • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #170 – WAM Irish Ace  199794	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 24, 2020.  Black.  Ace is top buggy broke. 100% TSS.

Strut N Flash

JBM Strut N Tom

MUR Caprice Kathy

WAM Irish Ace

LVM The Black Ace

Wanaship Acres Grace

Liberated Irish Lady

Consigned by Dean Lambright • Ligonier, IN   $___________

 #171 – CSCMMANHATTANANTICIPATION       Mare
Foaled:  August 28, 2006.    Beauty is broke. Selling as a broodmare. I still used 
her quite a bit for field work. Registration #   177810	.

Claridge Noble Lancer

Claridge Noble Manhattan

Claridge Solitaire

CSCMMANHATTANANTIC-
IPATION

Tedwin Topic

LCS Magnetic

Casland Maggie

Consigned by Ephraim Stoltzfus • Fountain City, IN   $___________

 #172 – Hocus Pocus Tammy  199185	 Mare
Foaled:  June 28, 2019.  Brown. Was used as a broodmare the last couple years. 
Will have update by sale time. Has filly on side by LPS Piece Of The Action. Bred 
back the same way.

PKT Regency’s Revenge

CVMS Beauty’s Revenge

PKT Autumn Beauty

Hocus Pocus Tammy

Ultras Special Agent

Ultras Hocus Pocus

Arboria Bewitched



The Morgan Classic  Page 49

Consigned by Enos Stutzman • Hillsboro, OH   $___________

 #173 – ESM Rosey  207974	 Mare
Foaled:  May 27, 2023.  Bay.  Info day of sale. Agent: Dry Run Morgans, 740-
634-3497.

Magnificent Dash For Cash

Charming Ranger

UVM Wren

ESM Rosey

MEM The Patriot

Splitstar

Thorny Rose Bunny

Consigned by Daryl Weaver • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #174 – SEAM Black Raven  197505	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 25, 2019.  Black. Big, 16HH gelding that is broke for the women.

RG Denmark’s Black Lark

Valley Acres Entertainer

Deer Creek Crystal

SEAM Black Raven

Thunderation

Thunder Tally-Ho

Thunderette

Consigned by Melvin Byler • Mio, MI   $___________

 #175 – Thundering Night  204830	 Gelding
Foaled:  April 17, 2021.  Black.   Info day of sale. Agent: Marcus Byler.

RG Black Dandy

RG Black Dandy’s Echo

RG Denmark’s Indrika

Thundering Night

BAR Nothing Effete

BAR Nothing Noel

BAR Nothing Zena



The Morgan Classic  Page 50

Consigned by Milton Yoder • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #176 – Moneymakin Gentleman  201145	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 17, 2021.  Bay.  Tons of drive, has absolutely no quit in him. A seri-
ous blast to sit behind! Agent: Riverbend Morgans.

Evening Attire

LVM Tuxedo Junction

Key Caramia

Moneymakin Gentleman

Moneymaker

Miss Money Girl

Crazy Love

Consigned by JayDee Schrock • Sullivan, IL   $___________

 #177 – Stingray-Golden-Eagle  200350	 Mare
Foaled:  May 31, 2020.  Brown.  Traffic safe. Been to town. Needs more work & 
miles. In foal to King Of The Wind for a 2025 foal. Agent: Delbert Jess.

KJM Soul Commander

HTLD First Command

Lilac Lane Black Silk

Stingray-Golden-Eagle

Bucksnort’s Silver Eagle

Kelso Silver Bells

Bessia’s Bells

Consigned by Marvin Schrock • Wawaka, IN   $___________

 #178 – JMF Fire Beat  195665	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 9, 2018.  Bay.  Nice, 6 year old gelding. Broke. Kinda fancy.

JMF Ice Fire N Shadow

JMF On Fire

JMF Licorice Schnapps

JMF Fire Beat

And The Beat Goes On

Dragonsmeade Sirita

HVK Noble Wine



The Morgan Classic  Page 51

Consigned by Derawnda Morgan Farms • Troy, ON   $___________

 #179 – Derawnda Booker  CAN 18652	 Gelding
Foaled:  June 7, 2021.  Black.  Nice, big, black gelding. Old scar on his chest does 
not bother him. Agent: North Country.

JMF Ice And Irish

JMF Ebony Nite

JMF Izzy Or Moe

Derawnda Booker

Derawnda Reflection

Treboy Ruthann Tite

Derawnda Ruthann

Consigned by Lee Chupp • Etna Green, IN   $___________

 #180 – Carbon Magic  206972	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 27, 2023.  Bay.  A Dralion colt out of a super driving mare. Upright 
& pretty. Dam is also in sale. Agent: Sandy Acres Equine.

Dragonsmeade Icon

RFW Dralion

Patchwork Simply Amazin

Carbon Magic

Nobility-Starbuck

Carbon Footprints

HBMS Lady Bell Ovation

Consigned by Daniel Fisher • Mill Hall, PA   $___________

 #181 – HTLD Perfect Touch  8207181	 Stallion
Foaled:  2021.  Bay.  Wow! Show horse or breeding stallion, you decide! He’s 
young & fun! Investment time. Agent: Midstates Equine.

Merriehill Home Stretch

Ledgefield’s Intrigue

Queen’s No Mercy

HTLD Perfect Touch

BKC Valiant Star

Queens Angelica

Queens Mercy Me



The Morgan Classic  Page 52

Consigned by Rudy Miller • Hazleton, IA   $___________

 #182 – MDR Rozella’s Jewel  203468	 Mare
Foaled:  April 27, 2022.  Black. Just started in training at time of consignment. 
More info at sale time. Agent: Falling Star Morgans.

WVS Silver Dollar

WVS Silver Legacy

Wills Sarah Jane

MDR Rozella’s Jewel

KJM Soul Commander

LAH Rozella

LAH Bella

Consigned by Gilbert Schrock • New Paris, IN   $___________

 #183 – Rock Hill Bam Chill  205896	 Mare
Foaled:  June 15, 2023.  Black.  Info day of sale. Agent: Arlin Hochstetler.

JMF Ebony Nite

Derawnda Winter Chill

Derawnda Summer Wind

Rock Hill Bam Chill

Hollywood Viva La Bam

LV Fancy Dancer

LV Kassy

Consigned by Vernon Bontrager • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #184 – WKM What Happened  194706	 Mare
Foaled:  April 18, 2018.  Chestnut.  Men or boy’s horse. In foal to Cool Comet.

JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Walkers Trophy

Derawnda Trophy

WKM What Happened

Derawnda Wind Runner

GMY Morningstar Rose

Derawnda Black Rose Two



The Morgan Classic  Page 53

Consigned by Matt Schwartz • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #185 – Winsome Hills Juno  201501	 Gelding
Foaled:  June 26, 2021.  Black.  Here’s a 3 year old gelding that is a blast to drive, 
but shies about some stuff beside the road.

Forevermore

Devonwood Eternity

Hartland Valeda

Winsome Hills Juno

RKT Nordic Xerxes

D Bar J Miriam

D Bar J Tirzah

Consigned by Ephraim Stoltzfus • Fountain City, IN   $___________

 #186 – EEM Lucky Cruiser  207803	 Stallion
Foaled:  May 4, 2023.  Bay.  Big, bay colt. A sharp yearling with lots of potential. 
Kitten in the barn. Has lots of style & heads up on the outside.

DM Black Bravado

ELM Ranch Clyde

Nordby Misty’s Ruxie

EEM Lucky Cruiser

CVMS Beauty’s Revenge

Hocus Pocus Tammy

Ultras Hocus Pocus

Consigned by Levi Yoder • Chatfield, MN   $___________

 #187 – Lacy’s Midnights Intrigue  198101	 Mare
Foaled:  May 14, 2020.  Black.  Here’s your chance to buy a big, black Intrigue 
daughter that has been in the top buggy for 2 years. TSS. Fancy, well built mare. 
In foal to WVS What’s Up, a Drilion / Soul Commander son. For more informa-
tion call 507-867-2975. Agent: Levi Yoder.

Merriehill Home Stretch

Ledgefield’s Intrigue

Queen’s No Mercy

Lacy’s Midnights Intrigue

Tom Shoe

GAF Lacy Magic

GAF Black Magic



The Morgan Classic  Page 54

Consigned by Joseph Miller • Millersburg, OH   $___________

 #188 – HSMF Black Hemi  204309	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 30, 2022.  Black.  Nice, two year old gelding that will be driving 
by sale time. Nice project for someone to take home & finish out. Agent: Sunny 
Slope Stables.

Dragonsmeade Icon

RWF Dralion

Patchwork Simply Amazin

HSMF Black Hemi

Cingate Revelation

Princess Revealed

HVK Endowed

Consigned by Wilbur Herschberger • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #189 – L & Sons Coty  183118	 Mare
Foaled:  July 18, 2010.  Black.  Older broodmare. Should be in foal by sale time. 
I am retaining three fillies out of her.

Troutbrook Alexander

Legendary Alex Kazam

JW Jealouslee

L & Sons Coty

Equinox Eclipse

MDMH Bo’s Night Rider

Derawnda Cindy

Consigned by Lavon Hochstetler • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #190 – RG Rose Of The Cimmaron  186887	 Mare
Foaled:  April 18, 2013.  Black.  Rose is a black mare that’s broke to a “T”. TSS, 
stands to hitch & at corners. Women broke! Agent: LHMF Farms.

RG Black Dandy

RG Denmark’s Justa Farmer

Coal Creek Lara

RG Rose Of The Cimmaron

Funquest Monarch

RG Monarch’s Regency Lady

RG Black Regency Rose



The Morgan Classic  Page 55

Consigned by Floyd Graber • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #191 – FMG’s Invading Knight  201405	 Gelding
Foaled:  July 2, 2021.  Brown.  Distance is not a problem for this 16HH, black 
gelding. A family horse prospect. Agent: Larry Troyer.

MEM Heart And Soul

KJM Soul Commander

Intrepid Immortal Beloved

FMG’s Invading Knight

Legendary Alex Kazam

Kauffmans Lovely Lady

DCA Nightshade

Consigned by Lee Chupp • Etna Green, IN   $___________

 #192 – SAE Lady’s Addiction  Pending	 Stallion
Foaled:  May 14, 2024.  Black  Sharp, black colt with all kinds of driving pedi-
gree. Dam is also in sale. Agent: Sandy Acres Equine.

Acorn Ridge Lacey’s Finale

TMMS He’s Addicting

MUR Annabella

SAE Lady’s Addiction

EY Morningstar’s Brooks

Sandy Acres Dancing Lady

SY Trixies Dancing Misty

Consigned by Jace Yoder • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #193 – BVMS The Man With A Plan  201425	Gelding
Foaled:  May 5, 2021.  Brown. Broke, stands to hitch and at corners, TSS- nice 
young gelding.  Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

Queen’s Glory Days

Queen’s Rebel Yell

Queen’s Sweet Caroline

BVMS The Man With A Plan

HVK Bell Flaire

FS Bella Maria

Belizeable



The Morgan Classic  Page 56

Consigned by Bennie Gingerich • Clermont, IA   $___________

 #194 – FCM Chosen Centerfold  179392	 Mare
Foaled:  April 27, 2008.  Bay.   Was used in the buggy when younger, but has been 
used as a broodmare last couple of years. TSS. Agent: Freeman Gingerich.

Whitmorr Law And Order

JDS Legal Enforcer

SCS Kashmir

FCM Chosen Centerfold

Beam’s Choice

FCM Beam’s Chosen Getaway

RRG Legendary Heir

Consigned by Marcus Yoder • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #195 – Foxwood Hills Dawn  202236	 Mare
Foaled:  March 1, 2022.  Black.  Nice two year old filly with a lot of potential.

MVMR Midnight Shadow

RL Jackpot

MB’s Eclipse Julie

Foxwood Hills Dawn

LVM The Black Ace

LVM Lace N’ Leather

Hawthorn’s Tropicanna

Consigned by Ben Hershberger • Hillsboro, OH   $___________

 #196 – Commander Tony  	 Gelding
Foaled:  2020.  Black.  Drives good. Will be registered by sale date. 15.2HH. 
Broke single & double. Agent: Dry Run Morgans, 740-634-3497.

HTLD First Command

Turbridge Shadow

Elm Ranch Jewel

Commander Tony

Bar Nothing Duces Honey

Bar Nothing Grace

Coal Creek Precious



The Morgan Classic  Page 57

Consigned by Caleb Yoder • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #197 – RVMF Linda’s BNC Runner  200613	Gelding
Foaled:  March 27, 2020.  Black.   Broke. More info day of sale.

Bar Nothing Duces Honey

Bar Nothing Caesar

Coal Creek Briquette

RVMF Linda’s BNC Runner

LSPR Night Runner

LSPR Night Runner Linda

JSM Liberty

Consigned by Jeremy Lambright • Middlebury, IN   $___________

 #198 – Hidden Springs De Prince  205836	 Stallion
Foaled:  May 4, 2023.  Bay.  Info day of sale. Agent: RL Morgans, 574-642-4989.

JRB Blazing Star

JRB Prince Charming

FCM Charlize

Hidden Springs De Prince

De La Renta

LFS De Flaire Lady

Alice In Wonderland

Consigned by Gerald Yoder & Dave Mullet • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #199 – GMY Morningstar Very Fine  196749	 Mare
Foaled:  February 21, 2019.  Black.   Brook is a good looking Ace mare with a lot 
of presence. Broke single & double. In foal to Handsome Dude. Agent: Morning-
star Morgans.

Simply Maserati

LVM The Black Ace

HVK Crystal Bay

GMY Morningstar Very Fine

Derawnda Brooks & Dunn

Valleyline Sheila

Lone-Star-Linda



The Morgan Classic  Page 58

Consigned by Chester Weaver • Middlefield, OH   $___________

 #200 – Triple C Snicker Doodle  205120	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 4, 2023.  Bay.  Snickers is a big, stretchy yearling. Will make a nice 
buggy horse! Agent: Triple C Morgans.

Chandelle High Orion

MKB Hopetown Cooper

Chuppmuth Belinda

Triple C Snicker Doodle

Black Tuxedo By Armani

Tucker’s Bacardi Queen

SDMF Baccardi Party

Consigned by Omer Miller • Clare, MI   $___________

 #201 – Morningstar Ranger  	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 22, 2022.  Chestnut.   Very sharp looking gelding is currently in 
training. Should have 30 days under the harness by sale. 15HH.

LVM The Black Ace

GMY Morningstar Black Ice

Sugarlane Valerie

Morningstar Ranger

Warchest

Flaire Magic Krista

CN Magic Flaire

Consigned by Dale Chupp • Etna Green, IN   $___________

 #202 –   Pending	 Stallion
Foaled:  April 19, 2024.  Bay.  Upright & cocky. All kinds of attitude. Dam has a 
lot of drive. Agent: Sandy Acres Equine.

Derawnda Brooks & Dunn

EY Morningstar’s Brooks

Reflexion Baby

Kanagy Acres Tornado

Sandy Acres Princess

JRC Starfire Romance



The Morgan Classic  Page 59

Consigned by Enos Stutzman • Hillsboro, OH   $___________

 #203 – ESM Pole Cat  207973	 Mare
Foaled:  February 27, 2022.  Bay.  Info day of sale. Agent: Dry Run Morgans, 
740-634-3497.

Magnificent Dash For Cash

Charming Ranger

UVM Wren

ESM Pole Cat

MEM The Patriot

Splitstar

Thorny Rose Bunny

Consigned by Bennie Gingerich • Clermont, IA   $___________

 #204 – BGS Flashy Design  199952	 Mare
Foaled:  April 6, 2021.  Bay.  A well started three year old that’s been in the 
buggy & TSS. In foal to a Dralion/Chandelle High Orion son. Agent: Freeman 
Gingerich.

Hornes Frame Of Reference

Hornes Flashy Boy

Dare To Challenge

BGS Flashy Design

JDS Legal Enforcer

FCM Chosen Centerfold

FCM Beam’s Chosen Getaway

Consigned by Daryl Yoder • Howe, IN   $___________

 #205 – SDMF Last Of Memories  199775	 Mare
Foaled:  May 18, 2016.  Bay. Broke, but a man or boys horse. She is a blast 
to drive, but she has  plenty of steam. She has a short tail. Broodmare deluxe.   
Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

Trevle’s Timepiece

SDMF Maverick

HVK Bold Vixen

SDMF Last Of Memories

Arboria Perfection

JW Romantic Memories

Noble Airess



The Morgan Classic  Page 60

Consigned by Aaron Jess • Arthur, IL   $___________

 #206 –   	 Mare
Foaled:  March 30, 2024.  Brown.  Sharp weanling filly.

Chandelle High Orion

MKB Hopetown Cooper

Chuppmuth Belinda

BKC Valiant Star

High Spirited Patty

LVM Always A Princess

Consigned by Eric Slabaugh • Bourbon, IN   $___________

 #207 – LBJ Party Girl  0187340	 Mare
Foaled:  March 9, 2013.  Bay.  Used mainly as a broodmare, but have driven her. 
Is in foal to MEM Intoxicated for 2025.

Man About Town LPS

Man In Motion

Devan Melmore

LBJ Party Girl

Tug Hill Whamunition

One True Love

Liberation Lady In Red

Consigned by Harley Miller • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #208 – BLMS Ellen  T167485	 Mare
Foaled:  April 9, 2024.  Black.  Info day of sale. Agent: Blackland Morgan Stables.

Ledgefield’s Intrigue

Vintage Acres Rockstar

MVR Princess

BLMS Ellen

Derawnda Wind Runner

DMY Morningstar Blaze

Blazen Sun Rise



The Morgan Classic  Page 61

Consigned by Samuel Stoltzfus • Richmond, IN   $___________

 #209 – MSE Chester  202863	 Gelding
Foaled:  May 3, 2022.  Chestnut.  Doing good for a 2 year old. Started in harness. 
Update at sale time or call for info. Agent: Ephraim Stoltzfus.

JMF Ebony Nite

MSE Cody

Derawnda Sabrina

MSE Chester

Derawnda Wind Runner

DMY Morningstar Blaze

Blazen Sun Rise

Consigned by Steven Miller • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #210 – Joyfull Rose  205020	 Mare
Foaled:  March 24, 2022.  Bay  A mare with a lot of sense. Buggy broke. Agent: 
Affinity Stables, 574-825-4379.

JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Walkers Trophy

Derawnda Trophy

Joyfull Rose

MEM Patriot

Pinup Joy

Sugarlane Pinup

Consigned by Midwest Equine / Joe Yoder • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #211 – Exceed’s Fascination  204786	 Mare
Foaled:  April 2, 2020.  Black.  A fancy, young Dralion daughter. In foal to a Gray 
Clift Tony son. She’s broke & fancy. For more information call Joe, 641-208-
5873. Agent: Midstates Equine.

Dragonsmeade Icon

RWF Dralion

Patchwork Simply Amazin

Exceed’s Fascination

Robert Mondovi

Stand Up

Millenium First Star



The Morgan Classic  Page 62

Consigned by Jonas Weaver • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #212 – SE Soul Walker  	 Stallion
Foaled:  April 18, 2024.  Black.  Info day of sale. Agent: Sunrise Equine.

MEM Heart And Soul

KJM Soul Commander

Intrepid Immortal Beloved

SE Soul Walker

Derawnda Walkers Trophy

LMY Morningstar Jenny

LMY Morningstar June

Consigned by Gerald Bontrager • Shipshewana, IN   $___________

 #213 – WAM Magic Flash  204034	 Gelding
Foaled:  August 26, 2021.  Black.  Well started.

Strut N Flash

JBM Strut N Tom

MUR Caprice Kathy

WAM Magic Flash

Woodland Shadrack

BGO Ally

BG Sort Kathy

Consigned by Kevin Miller • Ligonier, IN   $___________

 #214 – Pending  	 Mare
Foaled:  April 25, 2024.  Bay.  Nice filly. Good driving pedigree.

BGMF Kentucky Gentleman

Pending

LVM The Black Ace

Star’s Lillyanna



The Morgan Classic  Page 63

Consigned by Milton Yoder • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #215 –   Scotti’s Command T167516	 Stallion
Foaled:  March 14, 2024.  Dark Bay.  Nice, long legged stud colt. Goes back to 
that good mare, Reality’s Gloryanna. Agent: Riverbend Morgans.

Liberation First Star

TSL Starcraft

TSL Victoria’s Secret

Dbossonova

Rambling Acres Hannah

Reality’s Gloryanna

Consigned by Aden Raber • Hustonville, KY   $___________

 #216 – Miraculous Delight  203870	 Mare
Foaled:  July 7, 2022.  Chestnut. Info day of sale.

ECP Anchor Man

FCM Man On Fire

Mantic Miss Rahi

Miraculous Delight

Astronomicallee

Merriehill Wild At Heart

Merriehill Isabella

Consigned by Orley Yoder • Middlebury, IN   $___________

 #217 – Samadhi  173675	 Mare
Foaled:  February 21, 2006.  Bay.  In foal to Out All Night (Liberation First Star 
x Queens Starfire). Broke to drive but used mostly for broodmare. Agent: Steven 
Yoder.

HVK Bell Flaire

Mizrahi

Schiaparelli

Samadhi

Nobility

JW Celebrity

UVM Victoria



The Morgan Classic  Page 64

Consigned by Daniel Stoltzfus • Burton, OH   $___________

 #218 – Miss Brenda  192565	 Mare
Foaled:  March 24, 2017.  Black,.  A very good broke black mare. If you’re look-
ing for a family horse, check in! Agent: Andrew Wengerd.

Derawnda Refections Image

Derawnda Pursuit

Rum Brook Immortal Ariel

Miss Brenda

D Bar J Linus

HBMS Miss Wilma Kay

D Bar J Kanah

Consigned by Aden Yoder • Danville, OH   $___________

 #220 – AEY Lady Of The Moon  203801	 Mare
Foaled:  May 16, 2022.  Bay.  Nice, two year old filly with a great pedigree! 
Agent: Sunny Slope Stables.

Astronomicallee

CBMF Over The Moon

Halle Berry

AEY Lady Of The Moon

Stony Hollow Ice Man

HIS Georgia Melody

CBMF All That Jazz



The Morgan Classic  Page 65

Consigned by Martha Swarey • Salem, IN   $___________

 #221 – Crickets Flaire  199233	 Gelding
Foaled:  June 1, 2020.  Brown.  A sharp, up headed gelding with lots of speed. 
Sees traffic coming from the front. Agent: Nehemiah Coblentz, 812-472-1700.

Rimlo Black Diamond

Satins Cricket

Black Satin Beauty

Crickets Flaire

Flaires Special Agent

Coal Miners Flaire

Coal Miner’s Tessie

Consigned by David Hochstetler • Wolcottville, IN   $___________

 #222 – DJH Woodside Benji  Pending	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 2, 2023.  Black  Got a lot of sense. Out of wife’s main horse. 
Agent: Woodside Morgans.

D Bar J Comanche

D-Bar-Jzoba

D Bar J Duc Shanny

DJH Woodside Benji

RG Heir Of The West

DWL Lilly Of The Valley

The-Angel-Of-Prairie-Run

Consigned by Mark Lambright • Topeka, IN   $___________

 #223 –   Pending	 Mare
Foaled:  April 30, 2024.  Chestnut.  Nice, sharp filly. Agent: Hidden Meadow 
Morgans.

Minion Millennium

On The Town

MEM Out On The Town

Centerpiece

EQ Center Stage

Star Lake Lady Jane



The Morgan Classic  Page 66

Consigned by Melvin Byler • Mio, MI   $___________

 #224 –   Pending	 Stallion
Foaled:  June 20, 2023.  Black.  Info day of sale. Agent: Marcus Byler.

RG Black Dandy

RG Denmarks Justa Farmer

Coal Creek Lara

Bessias Dionysus

Bessias Katies Scarlet

Bessias Ebony Rose

Consigned by Dennis Beechy • Bloomfield, IA   $___________

 #225 –   Pending	 Stallion
Foaled:  March 30, 2024.  Black.  Here’s a sharp black weaning stud colt with a 
great attitude. Check out the pedigree on him! Agent: White Pine Stables.

Town Assets

Man In Black

Town Sweetheart

CBMF Over The Moon

THFM Beaming Moonlight

THFM Dancing Moonlight

Consigned by Norman Lehman • Millersburg, IN   $___________

 #226 – Woody Acres Diamond  200393	 Gelding
Foaled:  March 23, 2021.  Black.  Gelding that is broke & lady’s horse in the 
making. Agent: Pine Ridge Stables.

Bethesda Horus

CE Acres Ace Of Diamonds

CE Acres Sweet Serenity

Woody Acres Diamond

JMF Royal Irish Duke

Melrog Irish Abby

JMF Covert Cruise



The Morgan Classic  Page 67

Consigned by Jonas Weaver • LaGrange, IN   $___________

 #227 – LMY Morningstar Jenny  197389	 Mare
Foaled:  April 9, 2019.  Black.  A black mare that has been in the buggy & is ready 
for the miles.

JMF Wind Walker

Derawnda Walkers Trophy

Derawnda Trophy

LMY Morningstar Jenny

Derawnda Wind Runner

LMY Morningstar June

KRP June Rose

A special thank you goes out to all of our 
consignors, buyers, bidders, vendors & 

advertisers.  We appreciate your support!



The Morgan Classic  Page 68

21ST ANNUAL
MARK YOUR CALENDARS!

JANUARY 14 & 15, 2025
PA FARM SHOW COMPLEX, HARRISBURG, PA

—OUR SALE BROKE NEW RECORDS IN 2024—
HEATED INDOOR DRIVING!

CONSIGN NOW
717.875.1067

WWW.MORGANHORSEAUCTION.COM



The Morgan Classic  Page 69

 5th  ANNUAL 

June 6 & 7, 2025  
Held at the Solanco Fairgrounds 
Friday evening Activities include:                       

Sale Preview, Educational seminars,                  
The Keystone Mare Honors Class 

Also Free Pork BBQ & Ice Cream available 
Friday evening 

 FOR MORE INFO, CONSIGNMENT FORMS 
AND CATALOGS CALL                       

771177--880066--44007700 
Auction House License # AY002424 



The Morgan Classic  Page 70



The Morgan Classic  Page 71



The Morgan Classic  Page 72



The Morgan Classic  Page 73

August 22-23
Keystone Horse Center, 103 Horse Farm Rd, Bloomsberg, PA

Join us in 
2025 for 
the annual

NOW ACCEPTING 
CONSIGNMENTS

M O R G A N  H O R S E  S A L E



The Morgan Classic  Page 74

INDEX
Consigned By			   City State			  Lot Number
Beechy, Dennis			   Bloomfield, IA	 157,225
Bontrager, David			   Pleasant Hill, IL	 133
Bontrager, Dwayne			  Shipshewana, IN	 22
Bontrager, Elmer			   Goshen, IN	 108,154
Bontrager, Gerald			   Shipshewana, IN	 170,213
Bontrager, Joe			   Topeka, IN	 11,31
Bontrager, Mervin			   Nappanee, IN	 13,124,219
Bontrager, Steve			   Wolcottville, IN	 19
Bontrager, Vernon			   Shipshewana, IN	 184
Byler, Albert			   Decker, MI	 114
Byler, Marcus			   Mio, MI	 110,135
Byler, Melvin			   Mio, MI	 175,224
Campbell Burdg, Jill		  Hamilton, MO	 162-165
Chupp, Dale			   Etna Green, IN	 202
Chupp, Lee			   Etna Green, IN	 113,159,180,192
Derawnda Morgan Farms		  Troy, ON	 129,139,149,179
Eash, Daniel			   Ligonier, IN	 3
Eicher, Alvin			   Revere, MO	 1
Fisher, Daniel			   Mill Hall, PA	 181
Frey, Wayne			   Millersburg, IN	 14
Gingerich, Bennie			   Clermont, IA	 194,204
Gingerich, Eddie J.			  Elgin, IA	 169
Gingerich, Ernest			   Hillpoint, WI	 115
Gingerich, Tobie			   Postville, IA	 116,142
Glick, Levi			   Spring Mills, PA	 121,141
Graber, Floyd			   Bloomfield, IA	 191
Graber, Levi			   Odon, IN	 34
Herschberger, Wilbur		  Topeka, IN	 189
Hershberger, Ben			   Hillsboro, OH	 35,196
Hershberger, Henry			  Clare, MI	 107
Hochstetler, Arlin			   New Paris, IN	 128
Hochstetler, David			   Wolcottville, IN	 222
Hochstetler, John Henry		  Goshen, IN	 33
Hochstetler, Lavon			   LaGrange, IN	 126,190
Hoof Beat Stables			   Nappanee, IN	 4,18,32
Hostetler, Harley Jr.			  New Paris, OH	 8,27
Jess, Aaron			   Arthur, IL	 122,206
Jess, Delbert			   Arthur, IL	 118,146
Jess, Myron			   Topeka, IN	 103
Lambright, Dean			   Ligonier, IN	 171
Lambright, Dennis F		  Topeka, IN	 24
Lambright, Jeremy			   Middlebury, IN	 198
Lambright, Lamar			   Middlebury, IN	 158
Lambright, Mark			   Topeka, IN	 6,25,223
Lambright, Ryan / Miller, Raymond	 Goshen, IN	 132



The Morgan Classic  Page 75

Lapp, Matthew			   Fountain City, IN	 147
Lapp, Steven W			   Fountain City, IN	 17
Lehman, Norman			   Millersburg, IN	 23,100,117,143,226
Mast, LaVon			   Middlebury, IN	 12,29
Midwest Equine / Joe Yoder		  Bloomfield, IA	 211
Miller, Andrew			   Holmesville, OH	 120,155
Miller, David			   Shipshewana, IN	 30
Miller, Dennis			   Holmesville, OH	 104,140
Miller, Ferman			   Shipshewana, IN	 20
Miller, Harley			   Topeka, IN	 208
Miller, Ivan			   Wooster, OH	 167
Miller, Joseph			   Millersburg, OH	 188
Miller, Kevin			   Ligonier, IN	 160,214
Miller, Lavern			   Arcola, IL	 138
Miller, Omer			   Clare, MI	 127,201
Miller, Rudy			   Hazleton, IA	 136,182
Miller, Steven			   Millersburg, IN	 210
Norby, Steve			   Osage, IA	 102,123,153
Nordic Hills Morgans		  Blair, WI	 150
Petersheim, Faron			   LaGrange, IN	 28
Raber, Aden			   Hustonville, KY	 21,216
Schlabach, Lamar			   Shipshewana, IN	 26
Schmucker, Victor			   South Whitley, IN	 148
Schrock, Gilbert			   New Paris, IN	 144,183
Schrock, JayDee			   Sullivan, IL	 177
Schrock, Marvin			   Wawaka, IN	 178
Schwartz, Matt			   Millersburg, IN	 185
Slabach, Joseph Allen		  Shipshewana, IN	 9
Slabaugh, Eric			   Bourbon, IN	 207
Stoltzfus, Daniel			   Burton, OH	 218
Stoltzfus, Ephraim			   Fountain City, IN	 172,186
Stoltzfus, Samuel			   Richmond, IN	 10,209
Stoltzfus, Stephen			   Lynn, IN	 15
Stutzman, Chriss			   Londonderry, OH	 5
Stutzman, Enos			   Hillsboro, OH	 173,203
Swarey, Martha			   Salem, IN	 221
Troyer, Maynard			   LaGrange, IN	 137
Weaver, Chester			   Middlefield, OH	 106,200
Weaver, Chester C			  Middlefield, OH	 156
Weaver, Daryl			   LaGrange, IN	 174
Weaver, Jonas			   LaGrange, IN	 212,227
Yoder, Aden			   Danville, OH	 220
Yoder, Caleb			   LaGrange, IN	 125,197
Yoder, Dan			   Glasgow, KY	 145
Yoder, Daryl			   Bloomfield, IA	 111
Yoder, Daryl			   Howe, IN	 168,205
Yoder, Gerald & Dave Mullet		  LaGrange, IN	 199
Yoder, Gerald & Sam Bontrager	 LaGrange, IN	 161
Yoder, Henry A			   Bloomfield, IA	 105



The Morgan Classic  Page 76

Yoder, Jace			   Millersburg, IN	 193
Yoder, Joe			   Bloomfield, IA	 101
Yoder, Jr.						     131
Yoder, Kenneth			   Topeka, IN	 2
Yoder, Levi			   Wolcottville, IN	 16
Yoder, Levi			   Chatfield, MN	 187
Yoder, Marcus			   Shipshewana, IN	 195
Yoder, Milton			   Millersburg, IN	 119,176,215
Yoder, Orley			   Middlebury, IN	 134,217
Yutzy, Edward			   Bremen, IN	 112
Yutzy, John			   New Paris, IN	 7
Yutzy, Mark			   Bloomfield, IA	 130,151,152
Zehr, Joe				   Goshen, IN	 109,166

Accepting Consignments for 
The 2025 Morgan Classic  

 September 12th-13th, 2025! 
Stallion Presentation Friday the 12th 

The Morgan Classic Auction Saturday the 13th 

Reserve your spots now!

Thank you for attending the sale!





To
p

ek
a 

Li
ve

st
oc

k 
A

u
ct

io
n

P.
O

. B
ox

 2
79

To
p

ek
a,

 IN
 4

65
71

TO
P 

SE
LL

ER
 2

02
3 

TO
P 

SE
LL

ER
 2

02
3 

GM
Y 

M
or

ni
ng

st
ar

 Il
lu

si
on

 
GM

Y 
M
or

ni
ng

st
ar

 Il
lu

si
on

 
Lo

t 
#
13

3,
 $

40
,0

00
 

Lo
t 

#
13

3,
 $

40
,0

00
 


